
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12112 11988 11737 11527 11320 11169 10955 10758 10648 10572 10531 10618 10778 10984 10899 10857 11149 11986 12716 13100 13472 13918 14164 14240 304,769
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 688 688 690 688 690 688 670 670 670 669 671 668 671 669 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,459
JMJGU2 696 687 689 695 690 689 689 663 670 670 670 671 667 671 669 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,462
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 10,056
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 690 694 694 695 693 693 680 665 671 670 669 669 666 668 669 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
TBINU2 693 691 695 693 694 696 683 671 669 670 670 671 670 672 671 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,635
TBINU3 696 696 694 697 696 694 679 671 670 672 671 672 671 671 671 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,641
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 695 681 673 675 669 674 668 669 669 675 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,652
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 682 673 673 673 673 673 671 671 673 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,658
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 135 139 139 139 139 139 3,274
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 135 139 139 139 139 139 3,273
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 207 199 197 199 199 198 196 199 200 200 199 196 198 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,126
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 207 199 197 199 199 198 196 199 200 200 199 196 198 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,126
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 207 199 197 199 199 198 196 199 200 200 199 196 198 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,126
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 347 329 359 314 284 269 265 270 269 266 263 267 269 269 269 262 267 341 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,935
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 118 130 130 2,457
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 117 130 130 2,454
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 201 185 205 204 188 178 196 206 206 205 173 195 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,059
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 201 185 205 204 186 178 196 206 204 205 173 195 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,057
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 201 183 205 203 183 178 196 206 200 204 171 193 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,050
SGB3GT33 120 120 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 149 162 211 213 213 213 3,911
SGRIGT13 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 160 199 214 3,387
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 160 199 214 3,386
TJGSBK1A 349 331 355 313 280 264 259 265 263 260 258 263 265 264 263 256 261 321 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,823
TJGSBK1B 349 330 349 313 280 264 259 265 263 260 257 262 264 264 263 256 261 321 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,735
TJGSBK2A 331 317 340 299 266 250 245 251 249 246 243 248 251 250 249 242 247 307 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,546
TJGSBK2B 331 317 341 299 266 250 245 251 249 246 243 249 251 250 249 242 247 307 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,573
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 346 329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,853
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 314 350 350 350 350 4,943
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 162 210 213 213 213 2,759
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 211 213 213 213 2,618
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 147 199 215 1,603
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 147 199 214 1,511
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 199 214 1,623
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 73 60 60 60 60 83 94 97 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,277
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 72 0 0 0 0 82 94 97 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,156
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 96 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,079
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,989
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 61 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 56 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 29 31 7 7 7 7 31 27 26 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 972 1088 979 1196 1397 1548 1761 1758 1768 1844 1885 1798 1738 1732 1717 1759 1567 1090 1023 1069 1014 935 923 931 29,504

TOTAL GEN 12079 11955 11704 11494 11287 11136 10922 10725 10615 10539 10498 10585 10745 10951 10866 10824 11116 11953 12683 13067 13439 13885 14131 14207 303,977

20-Jul-12
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14090 13847 13639 13750 13962 14207 14451 14538 14521 14482 14244 13773 13270 12834 12840 13359 13767 13740 13565 13323 12987 12966 12745 12440 304,769
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,459
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,462
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 10,056
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,635
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,641
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,652
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,658
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 138 134 134 3,274
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 137 134 134 3,273
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,126
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,126
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,126
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 310 311 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 351 7,935
PGPSBK3A 130 110 95 103 108 117 121 122 122 121 122 105 95 95 95 95 104 102 104 95 95 95 95 95 2,457
PGPSBK3B 130 110 95 102 108 117 121 120 121 121 121 105 95 95 95 95 104 102 104 95 95 95 95 95 2,454
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,059
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,057
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,050
SGB3GT33 213 213 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 145 120 120 148 213 213 213 199 156 151 135 126 3,911
SGRIGT13 184 152 130 140 147 160 165 164 164 165 164 142 130 130 130 130 142 139 142 130 130 130 130 130 3,387
SGRIGT23 184 152 130 140 147 160 165 164 164 165 164 142 130 130 130 130 142 139 140 130 130 130 130 130 3,386
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 308 309 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 353 7,823
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 308 309 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,735
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 294 295 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 341 334 7,546
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 294 295 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 341 335 7,573
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 310 311 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 359 351 5,853
SKSPBK1 350 350 349 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 302 258 258 305 350 350 350 346 309 306 295 289 4,943
SGB3GT31 213 213 203 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 144 120 120 148 213 213 213 199 156 151 134 0 2,759
SGB3GT32 213 213 203 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 145 120 120 148 213 213 213 199 156 151 0 0 2,618
SGRIGT12 185 131 90 108 125 147 158 155 156 158 155 114 90 90 90 90 113 106 113 90 0 0 0 0 1,603
SGRIGT21 184 131 90 108 123 147 158 155 156 158 155 114 90 90 90 90 113 106 113 0 0 0 0 0 1,511
SGRIGT11 184 152 130 140 147 160 164 164 164 165 164 142 130 130 130 130 140 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,623
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,277
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,156
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,079
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,989
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 148 138 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 147 137 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 24 0 0 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 913 1006 1064 953 944 950 1006 919 936 975 913 930 1433 1769 1763 1344 936 963 921 946 965 986 994 986 29,504

TOTAL GEN 14057 13814 13606 13717 13929 14174 14418 14505 14488 14449 14211 13740 13237 12801 12807 13326 13734 13707 13532 13290 12954 12933 12712 12407 303,977






